Contents

Introduction

On extraction from NP in Italian

On the theory of relative clauses and markedness
Bare quantifiers, quantified NPs, and the notion of
operator at S-structure

On si constructions and the theory of arb

Ci si

On a difference between English and Italian
“Complement Object Deletion™ constructions
Ergative adjectives and the Lexicalist Hypothesis
The pseudo-relative and ACC-ing constructions after
verbs of perception

On leftward movement of tutto in Italian

On the evidence for partial N-movement in the
Romance DP

References
Index

page 1

54
104
121
193

199
207

244
276

287

310
328



