Contents

	Introduction	page 1
1	On extraction from NP in Italian	7
2	On the theory of relative clauses and markedness	54
3	Bare quantifiers, quantified NPs, and the notion of	
	operator at S-structure	104
4	On si constructions and the theory of arb	121
5	Ci si	193
6	On a difference between English and Italian	
	"Complement Object Deletion" constructions	199
7	Ergative adjectives and the Lexicalist Hypothesis	207
8	The pseudo-relative and ACC-ing constructions after	
	verbs of perception	244
9	On leftward movement of tutto in Italian	276
10	On the evidence for partial N-movement in the	
	Romance DP	287
	References	310
	Index	328